

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Magadh-Sanghmitra Area							
Name of Work : Providing steps and repairing approach of pond situated at Saradhu under Magadh OCP of Magadh-Sanghmitra Area. (Retender) (e NIT No. 69 of 2025-26)							
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
<b>PRICE SCHEDULE</b> (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )							
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	Excavation work by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soils as directed within a lead of 50m.	56.25	cum	205.80	11576.25	INR Eleven Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Six and Paise Twenty Five Only	
2	Supplying and filling in plinth with Jamuna sand under floors, including watering, ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.	9.38	cum	1438.10	13489.38	INR Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Nine and Paise Thirty Eight Only	
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size)	9.38	cum	6072.40	56959.11	INR Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Eleven Only	
4	Brick work with F.P.S. bricks of class designation 50 in foundation and plinth in :Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	67.97	cum	6770.05	460160.30	INR Four Lakh Sixty Thousand One Hundred & Sixty and Paise Thirty Only	
5	Providing flat soling in required pattern with bricks of class designation 5.0 including joints filled with sand all complete as per the instruction of EIC.	243.75	sqm	286.50	69834.38	INR Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Thirty Four and Paise Thirty Eight Only	
6	Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete. 40 mm thick with 20 mm nominal size stone aggregate	337.50	sqm	500.30	168851.25	INR One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty One and Paise Twenty Five Only	
7	12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix :1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand)	135.00	sqm	303.20	40932.00	INR Forty Thousand Nine Hundred & Thirty Two Only	
8	Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders (Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts & leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement of table No. 300-2)	229.50	Cum	135.10	31005.45	INR Thirty One Thousand & Five and Paise Forty Five Only	
9	Providing and laying 60mm thick factory made cement concrete interlocking paver block of M-30 grade made by block making machine with strong vibratory compaction and of approved size and design/ shape laid in required colour and pattern over and including 50mm thick compacted bed of coarse sand, filling the joints with coarse sand etc. all complete as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.	262.50	sqm	670.05	175888.13	INR One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Twelve Only	
10	Constructions of sub-base with stone dust including carriage of material to work site, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per clause 401	76.50	Cum	1875.87	143504.06	INR One Lakh Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred & Four and Paise Five Only	
11	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					1172200.29	INR Eleven Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Two Hundred and Paise Twenty Nine Only	
Quoted Rate in Figures		Select			0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words	INR Zero Only						